Coaches:

e Gabriella Amelio

Players (13)

NAME

Avery Zembek
Gayle Valentine
Kylee Smith
Sidney Merritt
Katie Leighton
Laci Lasicki
Katelyn Howe
Claire Holler
Lauren Hannigan
Grace Gaffney
Logan Everson
Carmela Belnome
Emily Allegrino

Susquehanna Valley
Girls Varsity Volleyball
2021 - 2022

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Ed Swartwout

1040 Conklin Rd
Conklin, NY, 13748
(607) 775-9144
svsabers.org

POSITION NUMBER
OH 4

MH 42
OH 44
OH 8

S 9
RH/OH 22
DS 12/10
S 33
DS 7

MH

MH 24
OH/RH 5

DS 15/11
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